4664 Lougheed Hwy.
Suite 221
Burnaby, BC,
V5C 5T5, Canada
icron.com
+1 604 638 3920
Speci�cations subject to
change without noti�cation.

USB 3.0 SP3022 Specifications
Ordering Information
The USB 3.0 SP3022 extender system includes a local extender, remote extender, locking power adapter, country
specific power cord, USB 3.0 cable, Quick Start Guide and two-year warranty. For more information please email
sales@icron.com or call +1 604 638 3920.
      PART #   NAME DESCRIPTION
01-00425  SP3022-NA 2-Port 100m Fiber USB 3.0 Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, Locking NA Cord
01-00426  SP3022-EU 2-Port 100m Fiber USB 3.0 Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, Locking EU Cord
01-00427  SP3022-UK 2-Port 100m Fiber USB 3.0 Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, Locking UK Cord
01-00428  SP3022-AU 2-Port 100m Fiber USB 3.0 Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, Locking AU Cord
01-00539 SP3022-JP 2-Port 100m Fiber USB 3.0 Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, Locking JP Cord
10-00394
 USB Mounting
 Kit - Black
USB Extender Mounting Kit for 2201, 2204, 2212, 2224, 2244, 2304, 3022 (Black)